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Jungen 03.04.2011

2.KRLT

Vorrunde A Verein 1 2 3 4 5 Sätze Pkt Pl
1 Femming Dörre Wbh : 3 : 2 3 : 1 : 3 : 0 9 : 3 3 : 0 1
2 Max Klingler TSV 2 : 3 : 1 : 3 : 3 : 0 6 : 6 1 : 2 3
3 Florian Heumann TSV 1 : 3 3 : 1 : : 3 : 0 7 : 4 2 : 1 2
4 : : : : 0 : 0 0 : 0
5 Maik Jung Wtr 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 : : 0 : 9 0 : 3 4

Vorrunde B Verein 1 2 3 4 5 Sätze Pkt Pl
1 Fabian Schnotz TSV : 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1 12 : 2 4 : 0 1
2 Pascal Modlich Bob 1 : 3 : 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 10 : 3 3 : 1 2
3 Inan Serhat Wtr 0 : 3 0 : 3 : 3 : 1 2 : 3 5 : 10 1 : 3 4
4 Jonas Schmidt Merk 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 12 0 : 4 5
5 Maximilian Wieg TSV 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 0 : 7 : 8 2 : 2 3

Vorrunde C Verein 1 2 3 4 5 Sätze Pkt Pl
1 Jan Schubert TSV : 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 12 : 0 4 : 0 1
2 Dominik Forstmeyer WE 0 : 3 : 3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 3 6 : 6 2 : 2 3
3 Andreas Hochneder Merk 0 : 3 0 : 3 : 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 12 0 : 4 5
4 Andre Schübel Wtr 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 9 1 : 3 4
5 Jakob Hüftlein TSV 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 : 9 : 3 3 : 1 2

Vorrunde D Verein 1 2 3 4 5 Sätze Pkt Pl
1 Tim Gläßer Bob : 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 : 9 : 1 3 : 0 1
2 Johannes Quick TSV 1 : 3 : 3 : 1 3 : 0 : 7 : 4 2 : 1 2
3 Sven Wörrlein TSV 0 : 3 1 : 3 : 3 : 1 : 4 : 7 1 : 2 3
4 Esnam Sucu Wtr 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 : 1 : 9 0 : 3 4
5 : : : : : 0 : 0 0 : 0



Zwischenrunde / Gruppe A Verein 1 3 4 5 6 Sätze Pkt. Pl.
1 Flemming Dörre Wbh 3 : 1 3 : 2 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 1 15 : 5 5 : 0 1
2 Florian Heumann TSV 1 : 3 3 : 1 0 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0 10 : 8 3 : 2 4
3 Max Klingler TSV 2 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 1 12 : 9 3 : 2 3
4 Fabian Schnotz TSV 1 : 3 3 : 0 2 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 1 12 : 8 3 : 2 2
5 Pascal Modlich Bob 0 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 0 6 : 12 1 : 4 5
6 Maximilian Wieg TSV 1 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 15 0 : 5 6

Setzfolge Vereinsgleiche 3) 1-4-5 oder 2-3-6

Zwischenrunde / Gruppe B Verein 1 3 4 5 6 Sätze Pkt Pl.
1 Jan Schubert TSV 3 : 0 3 : 0 2 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 0 12 : 6 3 : 2 3
2 Jakob Hüftlein TSV 0 : 3 3 : 0 1 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 5 : 12 1 : 4 5
3 Dominik Forstmeyer WE 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 15 0 : 5 6
4 Tim Gläßer Bob 3 : 2 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 15 : 4 5 : 0 1
5 Johannes Quick TSV 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 1 13 : 5 4 : 1 2
6 Sven Wörrlein TSV 0 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0 0 : 3 1 : 3 7 : 10 2 : 3 4

Endrunde Verein 1 3 4 5 6 Sätze Pkt. Pl.
1 Flemming Dörre Wbh 3 : 1 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 0 1 : 3 13 : 6 4 : 1 1
2 Fabian Schnotz TSV 1 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 0 1 : 3 0 : 3 7 : 12 1 : 4 6
3 Max Klingler TSV 2 : 3 3 : 2 2 : 3 3 : 2 0 : 3 10 : 13 2 : 3 5
4 Tim Gläßer Bob 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 1 3 : 2 9 : 11 3 : 2 3
5 Johannes Quick TSV 0 : 3 3 : 1 2 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 1 9 : 11 2 : 3 4
6 Jan Schubert TSV 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 2 : 3 1 : 3 12 : 7 3 : 2 2

Mädchen

Endrunde Ort 1 2 3 4 Sätze Pkt Pl
1 Anne Hetzel WE : 3 : 2 3 : 0 : 6 : 2 2 : 0 1
2 Katharina Huber WE 2 : 3 : 3 : 2 : 5 : 5 1 : 1 2
3 Sandra Treiber WE 0 : 3 2 : 3 : : 2 : 6 0 : 2 3
4 : : : 0 : 0 0 : 0
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Schüler B

Endrunde Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 11 Sätze Pkt Pl

1 Eric Kristenko TSC 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 : 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 27 : 0 9 : 0 1

2 Jan Thumshirn TSV 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 1 2 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 1 : 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 2 23 : 13 7 : 2 4

3 Christoph Dietrich WE 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 : 1 : 3 3 : 0 1 : 3 12 : 18 3 : 6 7

4 Norik Hoffmann Rtbg 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 1 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 : 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 16 : 13 5 : 4 5

5 Marco Ruck Wtr 0 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 : 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 1 21 : 9 7 : 2 3

6 Stefan Hochneder Merk 0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 : 0 : 3 3 : 0 1 : 3 5 : 24 1 : 8 9

7 Johannes Büttner TSV 0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 : 0 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 7 : 21 2 : 7 8

8 : : : : : : : : : : 0 : 0 0 : 0

9 Christopher Northup TSV 0 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 : 3 : 0 3 : 1 23 : 8 7 : 2 2

10 Henrik Heidingsfelder TSV 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 : 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 27 0 : 9 10

11 Maxim Reschetow TSV 0 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 1 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0 : 1 : 3 3 : 0 16 17 4 5 6

Schülerinnen B

Endrunde Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Sätze Pkt. Pl.
1 Anna-Sophia KurzidemTSV 3 : 1 3 : 2 3 : 1 : 2 : 3 11 : 7 3 : 1 2
2 Jana Geißler TuS 1 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0 : 1 : 3 8 : 7 2 : 2 3
3 Aline Geißler TuS 2 : 3 1 : 3 2 : 3 : 0 : 3 5 : 12 0 : 4 5
4 Julia Kohl TSC 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 2 : 1 : 3 5 : 11 1 : 3 4
5 : : : : : 0 : 0 0 : 0
6 Christina Eder TSV 3 : 2 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 1 : 12 : 4 4 : 0 1

Roland Sauert, KJW
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